Position Other Positions Held

FT Faculty Department Head, FT
Faculty Equal Pay

FT Faculty FT Faculty Equal Pay

FT Faculty FT Faculty Equal Pay

FT Faculty FT Faculty Equal Pay

Culinary Arts Lab Instruction
Assistant

PT Faculty Equal Pay
Culinary Arts Lab Instruction
Assistant

PT Faculty Equal Pay

PT Faculty Equal Pay

PT Faculty Equal Pay
LTE-Culinary Lab Instruction
Assistant

PT Faculty Equal Pay

PT Faculty Equal Pay

PT Faculty Equal Pay

PT Substitute

PT Faculty Equal Pay

PT Substitute

Community College District

Long Beach Community
College District

Long Beach Community
College District

Long Beach Community
College District

Long Beach Community
College District

Long Beach Community
College District

Long Beach Community
College District

Long Beach Community
College District

Long Beach Community
College District

Long Beach Community
College District

Long Beach Community
College District

Long Beach Community
College District

Long Beach Community
College District

Long Beach Community
College District

Long Beach Community
College District

Long Beach Community
College District

Long Beach Community
College District

Long Beach Community
College District

Department

LBCC - Culinary Arts

LBCC - Culinary Arts

LBCC - Culinary Arts

LBCC - Culinary Arts

LBCC - Culinary Arts

LBCC - Culinary Arts

LBCC - Culinary Arts

LBCC - Culinary Arts

LBCC - Culinary Arts

LBCC - Culinary Arts

LBCC - Culinary Arts

LBCC - Culinary Arts

LBCC - Culinary Arts

LBCC - Culinary Arts

LBCC - Culinary Arts

LBCC - Culinary Arts

LBCC - Culinary Arts

Total Wages

$127,491

$125,393

$91,484

$89,787

$49,772

$35,366

$32,089

$28,335

$21,756

$21,277

$12,343

$10,469

$3,796

$3,689

$3,076

$656

$53

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$47,337

$35.429

$30,474

$31,215

$35,020

$5,759

$5,478

$4,334

$3,226

$0

$0

$2,014

$548

$601

$501

$107

$0



